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  Form Number.

PAN
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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Shivalik Architectural Planning Private Limited

202

JAMSHEDPUR

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sonari West Layout

AAQCS7314A

ITR-6

831011
Jharkhand

210128911211019

ITO WARD 1(4), JAMSHEDPUR

4340

Pvt Company
SonariD Road

Ujjawal Kumar Singh

103.53.80.2

21-10-2019 19:04:30AZEPS3352E

21-10-2019 19:04:30

2358232595122132967CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

103.53.80.2
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0

139(1)-On or

0



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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1

3

4

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

136943501080121

202, Sonari West Layout, D Road, Sonari, JAMSHEDPUR, Jharkhand, 831011

AAQCS7314A

Shivalik Architectural Planning Private Limited

Pvt Company

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-6

13040

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ujjawal Kumar Singh

103.53.80.7

103.53.80.7

08-01-2021 16:16:26AZEPS3352E

08-01-2021 16:16:26

17002311CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN



AAQCS7314A0653280815029122106FDBEE3DA66B8A65E4602389B3307FF68DC1ED9

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2021-22

PAN AAQCS7314A

Name Shivalik Architectural Planning Private Limited

Address         202 , Sonari West Layout , D Road , Sonari , JAMSHEDPUR , 35-Jharkhand , 91-India , 831011

Status Private Company Form Number ITR-6

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 532808150291221

Current Year business loss, if any 1 13,580

Total Income 0

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0

Net tax payable 4 0

Interest and Fee Payable 5 0

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0

Taxes Paid 7 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 0

Dividend Tax Payable 9 0

Interest Payable 10 0

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0

Taxes Paid 12 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0

Tax and interest paid 18 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

 This return has been digitally signed by  Ujjawal Kumar Singh in the capacity of  Director having PAN AZEPS3352E from IP address 10.1.82.121

 on 29-12-2021 12:12:12

DSC Sl. No. & Issuer  4164051 & 42203158217390CN=Verasys CA 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
























































































